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Erwin FRANCE 12 18 18 0 2020 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  1681
Urs BECK 18 0 0 18 1020 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  1462
Jonathan MITCHELL 0 20 EX 16 *20 21 20 21 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1283
Patrick SIMON 18 0 / 18 1020 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  1264
Jeremy COTTINGHAM 10 0 16 8 /20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  1145
Olivier GALANT * 2 20 0 EX10 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  1126
Armand MILLE 0 NS 0 12 1620 10 10 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  1087
Yves SCEMAMA 0 NS 0 12 1620 10 10 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  1087
Frederic WAKEMAN * 4 14 EX EX10 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  1088
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS * 4 14 EX EX10 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  1088
Benjamin MONNAY 8 / 0 0 1820 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  1069
Olivier BREITTMAYER 16 0 * * 820 20 10 10 22Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  10610
Andrew SMITH / 10 0 0 1223 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  10511
Christophe VAN RIET 14 0 * 20 /20 20 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  10412
Luke STEVENS 20 * 8 / *22 10 22 10 10Lotus 15 1958  10213
Michael BIRCH 20 * 8 / *22 10 22 10 10Lotus 15 1958  10213
Björn EBSEN 0 0 0 0 020 20 20 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  10014
Volker HICHERT 0 0 0 0 020 20 20 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  10014
André RAULIN 0 0 0 EX 020 20 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  10015
Phil MULACEK 0 0 0 0 EX20 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  10016
Vincent KOLB 2 / 6 10 020 20 20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  9817
John EMBERSON 0 0 0 * 022 22 22 10 22Morgan SLR 1963  9818
Toni SEILER NS 0 0 6 010 20 20 20 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  9619
Nigel GREENSALL 0 0 0 * 022 22 22 10 20Morgan SLR 1963  9620
Abraham BONTRUP 0 0 0 14 /20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  9421
Calum LOCKIE * 0 0 0 010 20 20 22 20Morgan SLR 1961  9222
Simon OREBI GANN * 0 0 0 010 20 20 22 20Morgan SLR 1961  9222
Stephan KOENIG 0 0 * 0 020 20 10 20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  9023
Xavier GALANT * 0 0 0 010 20 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  9024
Emile BREITTMAYER 16 / * * 820 10 10 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  8425
Seb PEREZ 0 14 0 NS /20 20 20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  8426
François FILLON 0 0 0 / 020 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  8027
Pierre-François ROUSSELOT 0 0 0 0 /20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  8028
François de CHANTERAC / 0 0 0 020 20 20 20Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  8029
Jérémy DA ROCHA / 0 0 0 020 20 20 20Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  8029
Luc-Pierre VERQUIN 6 * 2 0 /20 10 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  7830
Thomas STUDER 0 / 0 0 *20 20 20 10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  7031
Peter JOOS NS 0 0 / 010 20 20 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  7032
Philipp KOENIG 0 0 * / 020 20 10 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  7033
Nikolaus DITTING / 16 12 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  6834
Charles FIRMENICH 8 / 0 0 /20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  6835
James THORPE * 8 0 * /10 20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6836
Marcus ANDERSON / / 0 EX 620 20 21Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  6737
Mark BLAIR / / 0 EX 620 20 21Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  6737
Harvey STANLEY / / 16 8 /20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  6438
Philip KADOORIE 0 14 / NS /20 20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6439
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / 0 0 / 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6040
Stan NOVAKOVIC 0 0 0 / /20 20 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  6041
Bas JANSEN 0 0 0 / /20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6042
Rory JACK 0 0 0 / /20 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  6043
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 / EX 020 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  6044
Pierre BESSE / 0 / EX 020 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  6044
José DA ROCHA / 0 0 0 /20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  6045
Serge COZZOLINO / 0 0 0 /20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  6045
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 0 0 / 0 /20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  6046
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Jan GIJZEN 0 0 / 0 /20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  6046
Bart BLOMMAERT 0 0 / 0 /20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  6047
Rikkert LEEMAN 0 0 / 0 /20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  6047
Phil QUAIFE / 8 0 * /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5848
Maxwell LYNN 4 0 / * /23 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5749
Shaun LYNN 4 0 / * /23 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5749
Gordon SHEDDEN / 12 4 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  5650
Saif ASSAM / 12 4 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  5650
Yvan MAHE 0 / / / 1420 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  5451
Alexis de BEAUMONT / 0 NS 4 /20 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5452
Arnaud DOUSSE / 0 NS 4 /20 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5452
Laurent JASPERS * 0 / / 410 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  5453
Edward MORRIS 0 / 0 * /20 23 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5354
Ivan Petev IVANOV 0 / 0 * /20 23 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5354
Charles BOURDIN NS 0 / 0 /10 20 23Lotus Elan 26R 1964  5355
Hubert BOURDIN NS 0 / 0 /10 20 23Lotus Elan 26R 1964  5355
Alasdair MCCAIG / / / 0 1220 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5256
Andrew NEWALL 0 0 NS / /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5057
Christian BOCK 0 0 NS / /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5057
Andrew JORDAN 0 0 / / *20 20 10Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  5058
Matthew HOLME 0 0 / / *20 20 10Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  5058
Timmo H. MOL * / / EX 010 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  5059
Christian MOLITOR 0 / * 0 /20 10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5060
Wolfgang MOLITOR 0 / * 0 /20 10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5060
Sébastien BERCHON / 0 0 EX /20 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  5061
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * * * * *10 10 10 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  5062
Chris WARD * / 10 / /10 21Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  4163
Phil KEEN 0 / / 0 /21 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  4164
Didier ROBIN / 0 / / 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  4065
Mark DRAIN / / 0 0 /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4066
Daniel REINHARDT / / / EX 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4067
Dominique REINHARDT / / / EX 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4067
Roderick JACK / 0 0 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4068
Patrick KOLB / / / EX 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  4069
Nick MATTHEWS 0 / / / 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4070
James BATES 0 / 0 / /20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4071
Mark BATES 0 / 0 / /20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4071
Philipp ZUMSTEIN 0 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4072
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU NS 0 * / /10 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4073
Romain GUERARDELLE NS 0 * / /10 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4073
Joey VIGNONI 0 0 / / /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  4074
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 / / 0 /20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4075
Risto VIRTANEN 0 / / 0 /20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4075
 Mr JOHN OF B 0 / NS * /20 10 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4076
Soheil AYARI 0 / NS * /20 10 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4076
Olivier HART / / / 14 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3477
Maxime GUENAT / / / / 1420Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3478
Oliver BRYANT / 10 / / /23Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  3379
Steven OSBORNE / / 10 / /21Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  3180
Julian THOMAS 10 / / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3081
Johannes STENGEL 0 / / * /20 10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  3082
Robin GREENHALGH / * 0 / /10 20Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  3083
Alan GREENHALGH * / 0 / /10 20Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  3084
Jean-Marie AMOROS / / / * 010 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  3085
Carlos F. CRUZ / / / EX *20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  3086
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David HINTON 0 / / NS /20 10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  3087
Dean DESANTIS 0 / / NS /20 10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  3087
Bruno WEIBEL * / 0 / /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3088
Lukas BUCHER * / 0 / /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3088
Emmanuel DE NOAILLES / / EX NS /20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3089
Frédéric ROUFFET / / EX NS /20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3089
Pascal RAPALLINO / * NS / /10 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3090
Alexander KOLB / 6 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2691
Andy WILLIS / / / / 223Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2592
Stephan JOEBSTL / / / / 223Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2592
Eugène DELEPLANQUE / / / 2 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2293
Maurizio BIANCO 0 / / / /21Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2194
Ralf KELLENERS / / 0 / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2095
Arnold ROBIN / / / / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2096
 MAVERICK / / / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2097
Damien KOHLER / / / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2097
Patrick BONNARDEL / / 0 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2098
Alain VÖGELE / / / 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2099
Yves VÖGELE / / / 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2099
Andrew HADDON 0 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20100
Marc DUEZ / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  20101
Ted TUPPEN 0 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20102
Max MORITZ / / / / 020Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  20103
Christian BOURIEZ / / / 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  20104
Stefan AUST 0 / / / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  20105
Alexis FALCON / / / / 020Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  20106
Miles GRIFFITHS 0 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20107
Elzéar ROUCHAUD / 0 / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20108
Benoît ROGER / / / 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20109
Raymond NARAC / / / 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20109
Etienne MALEC / / / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20110
Paul BIENSTMAN / / / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20110
Grégory CARINI / / / 0 /20Marcos Mini GT 1966  20111
Emmanuel COLLARD / / / 0 /20Marcos Mini GT 1967  20112
Nicolas JOFFRE / / / 0 /20Marcos Mini GT 1967  20112
Jules COLLAS / / / / 020MG B 1965  20113
Stéphane COLLAS / / / / 020MG B 1965  20113
Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL / / 0 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  20114
Michel GENDRE / / / 0 /20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  20115
Ryan HOOKER / / / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20116
 SATANAS OF MONTPARNASSE 0 / / / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  20117
Rémi LEMOS 0 / / / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  20117
Andreas RENK 0 / / / /20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  20118
Erwin CREED / / / / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20119
Richard RENAULT / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20120
Jean-Jacques BALLY / / / 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20121
Kari MÄKELÄ / / / 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20121
Carl-Friedrich KOLB / / / 0 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  20122
Frank LAUDENKLOS / / / 0 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  20122
Charlie BIRKETT / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  20123
Gary WRIGHT / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  20123
Iain ROWLEY 0 / / / /20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  20124
Robert INGRAM 0 / / / /20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  20124
Diogo FERRAO / / / 0 /20Lotus Elan 1965  20125
Martin STRETTON / / / 0 /20Lotus Elan 1965  20125
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Christopher ATKINSON / / 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20126
Steve JONES / / 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20126
Fabien SARRAILH / / / / EX20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  20127
Guillaume MAHE 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  20128
Carlos de MIGUEL / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20129
Luis DELSO / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20129
Patrick JACK 0 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20130
Conrad C. ULRICH 0 / / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  20131
Conrad M. ULRICH 0 / / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  20131
Marcus VON OEYNHAUSEN / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  20132
Raphaël RONDONI / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  20133
Richard DOUX / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  20133
Anthony MICHELLIER / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20134
Bernard de PORET / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20134
Filipe NOGUEIRA / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20135
Alexandre FONTAINE / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  20136
Stéphane WIMEZ / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  20136
Jean-Marc AVEZOU / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  20137
Richard HYWEL EVANS / / / * /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  10138
Jean-Marc MERLIN / / / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  10139
Eric MESTDAGH / / * / /10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  10140
Gilles COURAUDON / / / * /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10141
Kim GAYER / / / * /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10141
Philippe VERMAST / / * / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10142
Mark ASHWORTH * / / / /10TVR Grantura Mk III 1964  10143
Armand ADRIAANS * / / / /10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  10144
Erwin VAN LIESHOUT * / / / /10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  10144
Rory BUTCHER / * / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  10145
William PAUL / * / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  10145
Cédric TERNOIS / / NS / /10MG B 1963  10146
Sébastien MORALES / / NS / /10MG B 1963  10146
Anthoni VETRO / * / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  10147
Jerome GREENHALGH / * / / /10Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  10148
Adam LICHTIG / / / NS /10Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  10149
Jason BARRON / / / NS /10Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  10149
Uwe KOLB * / / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  10150
Jean-André COLLARD / / / NS /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  10151
Serge LIBENS / / / NS /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  10151
John SPIERS * / / / /10Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  10152
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Calum LOCKIE * 8 10 20 1410 20 20 20 20Morgan SLR 1961  1421
Simon OREBI GANN * 8 10 20 1410 20 20 20 20Morgan SLR 1961  1421
John EMBERSON 6 10 12 * 1620 20 20 10 20Morgan SLR 1963  1342
Nigel GREENSALL 6 10 12 * 1620 20 20 10 20Morgan SLR 1963  1342
Luke STEVENS 10 * 20 / *20 10 20 10 10Lotus 15 1958  1003
Michael BIRCH 10 * 20 / *20 10 20 10 10Lotus 15 1958  1003
Erwin FRANCE 0 0 0 0 020 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  1004
Urs BECK 0 0 0 0 020 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  1005
André RAULIN 0 0 0 EX 020 20 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  1006
Björn EBSEN 0 0 0 0 020 20 20 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  1007
Volker HICHERT 0 0 0 0 020 20 20 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  1007
Phil MULACEK 0 0 0 0 EX20 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  1008
François de CHANTERAC / 0 0 0 1820 20 20 20Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  989
Jérémy DA ROCHA / 0 0 0 1820 20 20 20Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  989
Stephan KOENIG 0 0 * 0 820 20 10 20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  9810
Jonathan MITCHELL 0 6 EX 2 *20 20 20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  9811
Rory JACK 0 16 16 / /20 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  9212
Vincent KOLB 0 / 0 0 1220 20 20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  9213
Maxwell LYNN 20 20 / * /20 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  9014
Shaun LYNN 20 20 / * /20 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  9014
Olivier GALANT * 0 0 0 EX10 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  9015
Xavier GALANT * 0 0 0 010 20 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  9016
Frederic WAKEMAN * 0 0 EX EX10 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  9017
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS * 0 0 EX EX10 20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  9017
Toni SEILER NS 0 0 0 010 20 20 20 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  9018
Edward MORRIS 18 / 18 * /20 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  8619
Ivan Petev IVANOV 18 / 18 * /20 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  8619
Andrew SMITH / 4 0 0 020 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  8420
Charles BOURDIN NS 12 / 18 /10 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  8021
Hubert BOURDIN NS 12 / 18 /10 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  8021
Benjamin MONNAY 0 / 0 0 020 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  8022
Patrick SIMON 0 0 / 0 020 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  8023
Armand MILLE 0 NS 0 0 020 10 10 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  8024
Yves SCEMAMA 0 NS 0 0 020 10 10 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  8024
Jeremy COTTINGHAM 0 0 0 0 /20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  8025
Abraham BONTRUP 0 0 0 0 /20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  8026
François FILLON 0 0 0 / 020 20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  8027
Olivier BREITTMAYER 0 0 * * 020 20 10 10 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  8028
Pierre-François ROUSSELOT 0 0 0 0 /20 20 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  8029
Philipp KOENIG 0 0 * / 820 20 10 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  7830
Roderick JACK / 16 16 / /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  7231
Mark DRAIN / / 14 16 /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  7032
Christophe VAN RIET 0 0 * 0 /20 20 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  7033
Seb PEREZ 0 0 0 NS /20 20 20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  7034
Luc-Pierre VERQUIN 0 * 0 0 /20 10 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  7035
Peter JOOS NS 0 0 / 010 20 20 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  7036
Thomas STUDER 0 / 0 0 *20 20 20 10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  7037
Marcus ANDERSON / / 0 EX 420 20 20Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  6438
Mark BLAIR / / 0 EX 420 20 20Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  6438
Christian MOLITOR 12 / * 0 /20 10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  6239
Wolfgang MOLITOR 12 / * 0 /20 10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  6239
James THORPE * 2 0 * /10 20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6240
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 0 0 / 0 /20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  6041
Jan GIJZEN 0 0 / 0 /20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  6041
Bart BLOMMAERT 0 0 / 0 /20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  6042
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Rikkert LEEMAN 0 0 / 0 /20 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  6042
Emile BREITTMAYER 0 / * * 020 10 10 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  6043
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / 0 0 / 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6044
Charles FIRMENICH 0 / 0 0 /20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  6045
Stan NOVAKOVIC 0 0 0 / /20 20 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  6046
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 / EX 020 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  6047
Pierre BESSE / 0 / EX 020 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  6047
Bas JANSEN 0 0 0 / /20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6048
José DA ROCHA / 0 0 0 /20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  6049
Serge COZZOLINO / 0 0 0 /20 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  6049
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU NS 14 * / /10 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5450
Romain GUERARDELLE NS 14 * / /10 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5450
Phil QUAIFE / 2 0 * /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5251
Laurent JASPERS * 0 / / 210 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  5252
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 / / 10 /20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  5053
Risto VIRTANEN 0 / / 10 /20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  5053
Andrew NEWALL 0 0 NS / /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5054
Christian BOCK 0 0 NS / /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5054
Philip KADOORIE 0 0 / NS /20 20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  5055
Alexis de BEAUMONT / 0 NS 0 /20 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5056
Arnaud DOUSSE / 0 NS 0 /20 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5056
Timmo H. MOL * / / EX 010 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  5057
Andrew JORDAN 0 0 / / *20 20 10Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  5058
Matthew HOLME 0 0 / / *20 20 10Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  5058
Sébastien BERCHON / 0 0 EX /20 10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  5059
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * * * * *10 10 10 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  5060
Nick MATTHEWS 8 / / / 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4861
James BATES 2 / 0 / /20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4262
Mark BATES 2 / 0 / /20 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4262
Andy WILLIS / / / / 2020Lotus Elan 26R 1964  4063
Stephan JOEBSTL / / / / 2020Lotus Elan 26R 1964  4063
Didier ROBIN / 0 / / 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  4064
Phil KEEN 0 / / 0 /20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  4065
Philipp ZUMSTEIN 0 0 / / /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4066
Nikolaus DITTING / 0 0 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4067
Harvey STANLEY / / 0 0 /20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4068
Yvan MAHE 0 / / / 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4069
Gordon SHEDDEN / 0 0 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4070
Saif ASSAM / 0 0 / /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4070
Daniel REINHARDT / / / EX 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4071
Dominique REINHARDT / / / EX 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4071
Alasdair MCCAIG / / / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4072
Patrick KOLB / / / EX 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  4073
Joey VIGNONI 0 0 / / /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  4074
 Mr JOHN OF B 0 / NS * /20 10 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4075
Soheil AYARI 0 / NS * /20 10 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4075
Elzéar ROUCHAUD / 18 / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3876
Andrew HADDON 16 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3677
Chris WARD * / 6 / /10 20Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  3678
Ted TUPPEN 14 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3479
Christian BOURIEZ / / / 14 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  3480
Johannes STENGEL 4 / / * /20 10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  3481
Bruno WEIBEL * / 4 / /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3482
Lukas BUCHER * / 4 / /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3482
Emmanuel COLLARD / / / 12 /20Marcos Mini GT 1967  3283
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Nicolas JOFFRE / / / 12 /20Marcos Mini GT 1967  3283
Max MORITZ / / / / 1220Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  3284
Etienne MALEC / / / / 1020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3085
Paul BIENSTMAN / / / / 1020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3085
David HINTON 0 / / NS /20 10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  3086
Dean DESANTIS 0 / / NS /20 10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  3086
Jean-Marie AMOROS / / / * 010 20Lotus Elan 26R 1963  3087
Alan GREENHALGH * / 0 / /10 20Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  3088
Robin GREENHALGH / * 0 / /10 20Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  3089
Carlos F. CRUZ / / / EX *20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  3090
Pascal RAPALLINO / * NS / /10 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3091
Emmanuel DE NOAILLES / / EX NS /20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3092
Frédéric ROUFFET / / EX NS /20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3092
Miles GRIFFITHS 8 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2893
Christopher ATKINSON / / 8 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2894
Steve JONES / / 8 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2894
Benoît ROGER / / / 8 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2895
Raymond NARAC / / / 8 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2895
Steven OSBORNE / / 6 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2696
Carl-Friedrich KOLB / / / 6 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2697
Frank LAUDENKLOS / / / 6 /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2697
Alexis FALCON / / / / 620Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2698
Stefan AUST 4 / / / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2499
Oliver BRYANT / 4 / / /20Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  24100
Jean-Jacques BALLY / / / 4 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  24101
Kari MÄKELÄ / / / 4 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  24101
Patrick BONNARDEL / / 2 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  22102
Grégory CARINI / / / 0 /20Marcos Mini GT 1966  20103
Arnold ROBIN / / / / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20104
 SATANAS OF MONTPARNASSE 0 / / / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  20105
Rémi LEMOS 0 / / / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  20105
Maurizio BIANCO 0 / / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20106
Olivier HART / / / 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  20107
Maxime GUENAT / / / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1963  20108
Jules COLLAS / / / / 020MG B 1965  20109
Stéphane COLLAS / / / / 020MG B 1965  20109
Alexander KOLB / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  20110
Ralf KELLENERS / / 0 / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  20111
Diogo FERRAO / / / 0 /20Lotus Elan 1965  20112
Martin STRETTON / / / 0 /20Lotus Elan 1965  20112
Julian THOMAS 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  20113
Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL / / 0 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  20114
Eugène DELEPLANQUE / / / 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  20115
 MAVERICK / / / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1965  20116
Damien KOHLER / / / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1965  20116
Marc DUEZ / 0 / / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  20117
Ryan HOOKER / / / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20118
Richard RENAULT / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20119
Alain VÖGELE / / / 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  20120
Yves VÖGELE / / / 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  20120
Erwin CREED / / / / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20121
Iain ROWLEY 0 / / / /20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  20122
Robert INGRAM 0 / / / /20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  20122
Michel GENDRE / / / 0 /20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  20123
Charlie BIRKETT / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  20124
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Gary WRIGHT / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  20124
Andreas RENK 0 / / / /20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  20125
Patrick JACK 0 / / / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  20126
Conrad C. ULRICH 0 / / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  20127
Conrad M. ULRICH 0 / / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  20127
Fabien SARRAILH / / / / EX20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  20128
Carlos de MIGUEL / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20129
Luis DELSO / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  20129
Guillaume MAHE 0 / / / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  20130
Marcus VON OEYNHAUSEN / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  20131
Raphaël RONDONI / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  20132
Richard DOUX / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  20132
Anthony MICHELLIER / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20133
Bernard de PORET / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20133
Filipe NOGUEIRA / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  20134
Alexandre FONTAINE / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  20135
Stéphane WIMEZ / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  20135
Jean-Marc AVEZOU / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  20136
Richard HYWEL EVANS / / / * /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  10137
Jean-Marc MERLIN / / / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  10138
Philippe VERMAST / / * / /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10139
Gilles COURAUDON / / / * /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10140
Kim GAYER / / / * /10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  10140
Eric MESTDAGH / / * / /10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  10141
Mark ASHWORTH * / / / /10TVR Grantura Mk III 1964  10142
Cédric TERNOIS / / NS / /10MG B 1963  10143
Sébastien MORALES / / NS / /10MG B 1963  10143
Armand ADRIAANS * / / / /10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  10144
Erwin VAN LIESHOUT * / / / /10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  10144
Rory BUTCHER / * / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  10145
William PAUL / * / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  10145
Anthoni VETRO / * / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  10146
Jean-André COLLARD / / / NS /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  10147
Serge LIBENS / / / NS /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  10147
Uwe KOLB * / / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  10148
Jerome GREENHALGH / * / / /10Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  10149
Adam LICHTIG / / / NS /10Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  10150
Jason BARRON / / / NS /10Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  10150
John SPIERS * / / / /10Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  10151
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John EMBERSON 14 18 20 * 1817 7 12 8,5 10Morgan SLR 1963  124,51
Nigel GREENSALL 14 18 20 * 1817 7 12 8,5 10Morgan SLR 1963  124,51
Calum LOCKIE * 16 16 14 168,5 7 12 17 10Morgan SLR 1961  116,52
Simon OREBI GANN * 16 16 14 168,5 7 12 17 10Morgan SLR 1961  116,52
Edward MORRIS 18 / 18 * /17 12 8,5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  73,53
Ivan Petev IVANOV 18 / 18 * /17 12 8,5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  73,53
Maxwell LYNN 20 20 / * /17 7 8,5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  72,54
Shaun LYNN 20 20 / * /17 7 8,5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  72,54
Rory JACK 0 12 14 / /17 7 12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  625
Charles BOURDIN NS 8 / 20 /8,5 7 17Lotus Elan 26R 1964  60,56
Hubert BOURDIN NS 8 / 20 /8,5 7 17Lotus Elan 26R 1964  60,56
Mark DRAIN / / 12 18 /12 17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  597
Christian MOLITOR 8 / * 0 /17 6 17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  488
Wolfgang MOLITOR 8 / * 0 /17 6 17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  488
Roderick JACK / 12 14 / /7 12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  459
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 / / 6 /17 17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4010
Risto VIRTANEN 0 / / 6 /17 17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4010
James BATES 4 / 6 / /17 12Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  3911
Mark BATES 4 / 6 / /17 12Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  3911
Nick MATTHEWS 6 / / / 417 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3712
Andrew HADDON 16 / / / /17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3313
Christian BOURIEZ / / / 16 /17Lotus Elan 26R 1963  3314
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU NS 10 * / /8,5 7 6Lotus Elan 26R 1965  31,515
Romain GUERARDELLE NS 10 * / /8,5 7 6Lotus Elan 26R 1965  31,515
Andy WILLIS / / / / 2010Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3016
Stephan JOEBSTL / / / / 2010Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3016
Ted TUPPEN 12 / / / /17Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2917
Benoît ROGER / / / 12 /17Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2918
Raymond NARAC / / / 12 /17Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2918
Bruno WEIBEL * / 8 / /8,5 12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  28,519
Lukas BUCHER * / 8 / /8,5 12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  28,519
Johannes STENGEL 10 / / / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2720
Stefan AUST 10 / / / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2720
Grégory CARINI / / / 10 /17Marcos Mini GT 1966  2721
David HINTON 0 / / NS /17 8,5Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  25,522
Dean DESANTIS 0 / / NS /17 8,5Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  25,522
Emmanuel COLLARD / / / 8 /17Marcos Mini GT 1967  2523
Nicolas JOFFRE / / / 8 /17Marcos Mini GT 1967  2523
Max MORITZ / / / / 1410Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2424
Vincent KOLB / / / / 1410Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2424
Miles GRIFFITHS 6 / / / /17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2325
Philipp KOENIG / / / / 1210Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2226
Stephan KOENIG / / / / 1210Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2226
Christopher ATKINSON / / 10 / /12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2227
Steve JONES / / 10 / /12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2227
Elzéar ROUCHAUD / 14 / / /7Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2128
Jean-Jacques BALLY / / / 4 /17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2129
Kari MÄKELÄ / / / 4 /17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2129
Jean-Marie AMOROS / / / * 28,5 10Lotus Elan 26R 1963  20,530
Emmanuel DE NOAILLES / / EX NS /12 8,5Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20,531
Frédéric ROUFFET / / EX NS /12 8,5Lotus Elan 26R 1964  20,531
Alexis FALCON / / / / 1010Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2032
 SATANAS OF MONTPARNASSE 2 / / / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1933
Rémi LEMOS 2 / / / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1933
Carl-Friedrich KOLB / / / 2 /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1934
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Frank LAUDENKLOS / / / 2 /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1934
Etienne MALEC / / / / 810Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1835
Paul BIENSTMAN / / / / 810Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1835
Iain ROWLEY 0 / / / /17Marcos 1800 GT 1965  1736
Robert INGRAM 0 / / / /17Marcos 1800 GT 1965  1736
Diogo FERRAO / / / 0 /17Lotus Elan 1965  1737
Martin STRETTON / / / 0 /17Lotus Elan 1965  1737
Patrick JACK 0 / / / /17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1738
Jules COLLAS / / / / 610MG B 1965  1639
Stéphane COLLAS / / / / 610MG B 1965  1639
Ryan HOOKER / / / / 410Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1440
Gilles COURAUDON / / / * /8,5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  8,541
Kim GAYER / / / * /8,5Lotus Elan 26R 1965  8,541
Mark ASHWORTH * / / / /8,5TVR Grantura Mk III 1964  8,542
Philippe VERMAST / / * / /6Lotus Elan 26R 1965  643
Cédric TERNOIS / / NS / /6MG B 1963  644
Sébastien MORALES / / NS / /6MG B 1963  644
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Jonathan MITCHELL 18 20 EX 20 *14 20 20 20 6,5Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  138,51
Xavier GALANT * 0 12 16 147 20 20 20 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1222
André RAULIN 16 2 6 EX 1014 20 20 20 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  1213
Stephan KOENIG 14 6 * 18 /14 20 10 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1024
François FILLON 16 2 6 / 1014 20 20 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  1015
François de CHANTERAC / 0 8 12 420 20 20 13Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  976
Jérémy DA ROCHA / 0 8 12 420 20 20 13Austin-Healey 100-4 1956  976
James THORPE * 18 16 * /7 20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  917
Marcus ANDERSON / / 14 EX 2020 20 13Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  878
Mark BLAIR / / 14 EX 2020 20 13Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  878
Phil QUAIFE / 18 16 * /20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  849
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 8 0 / 14 /14 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  7610
Jan GIJZEN 8 0 / 14 /14 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  7610
Laurent JASPERS * 16 / / 187 20 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  7411
Sébastien BERCHON / 10 4 EX /20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  7412
Phil KEEN 20 / / 18 /14 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  7213
Bart BLOMMAERT 6 0 / 10 /14 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  7014
Rikkert LEEMAN 6 0 / 10 /14 20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  7014
Andrew NEWALL 10 14 NS / /14 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6815
Christian BOCK 10 14 NS / /14 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  6815
Philipp KOENIG 14 6 * / /14 20 10Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  6416
Didier ROBIN / 12 / / 1620 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  6117
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 / EX 620 20 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  5918
Pierre BESSE / 0 / EX 620 20 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  5918
Timmo H. MOL * / / EX 87 20 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  4819
Chris WARD * / 20 / /7 20Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  4720
Philipp ZUMSTEIN 12 0 / / /14 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4621
Daniel REINHARDT / / / EX 1220 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4522
Dominique REINHARDT / / / EX 1220 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4522
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * * * * *7 10 10 10 6,5Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  43,523
Olivier GALANT * / / 16 /7 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  4324
Patrick KOLB / / / EX 820 13Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  4125
Steven OSBORNE / / 20 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4026
Patrick BONNARDEL / / 18 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  3827
Maurizio BIANCO 20 / / / /14Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  3428
Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL / / 10 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3029
Pascal RAPALLINO / * NS / /10 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3030
Arnold ROBIN / / / / 1613Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2931
Richard RENAULT / 8 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2832
Carlos F. CRUZ / / / EX *20 6,5Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  26,533
Charlie BIRKETT / 4 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2434
Gary WRIGHT / 4 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2434
Carlos de MIGUEL / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2035
Luis DELSO / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2035
Marcus VON OEYNHAUSEN / 0 / / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2036
Raphaël RONDONI / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2037
Richard DOUX / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2037
Anthony MICHELLIER / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2038
Bernard de PORET / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2038
Filipe NOGUEIRA / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2039
Alexandre FONTAINE / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2040
Stéphane WIMEZ / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2040
Jean-Marc AVEZOU / / / EX /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2041
Erwin CREED / / / / 213Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  1542
Johannes STENGEL / / / * /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  1043
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Richard HYWEL EVANS / / / * /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  1043
Jean-Marc MERLIN / / / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  1044
Rory BUTCHER / * / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1045
William PAUL / * / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1045
Anthoni VETRO / * / / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  1046
Jean-André COLLARD / / / NS /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  1047
Serge LIBENS / / / NS /10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  1047
Uwe KOLB * / / / /7Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  748
John SPIERS * / / / /7Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  749
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